
30-avr TOTAL

FAVIER MARC 32 32

RECORBET SYLVIE 31 31

FOURNIER JACKY 30 30

RECORBET PHILIPPE 29 29

TROMPETTE LOUIS PASCAL 28 28

JAMBON DANIEL 27 27

PINAULT ROBERT 26 26

NICOLAS MICHELE 25 25

HUGON JEAN PIERRE 24 24

GAGNAIRE BERNARD 23 23

GARASSU FABIENNE 22 22

MASSIP LYDIE 21 21

LAPEROUSE CLAUDE 20 20

FAURE BACQUET NICOLE 19 19

BONNET CHANTAL 18 18

FAURE BACQUET MICHEL 17 17

VERNAY GILLES 16 16

HOLLER JEAN-MARC 15 15

MUNINGER BRUNO 14 14

VACHER DANIEL 13 13

MASSIP GUY 12 12

BARONE ANNE MARIE 11 11

MONTES FRANCOIS 10 10

LAVY JACQUELINE 9 9

LAVY MAURICE 8 8

HACQUARD BRUNO 7 7

ROJON ROBERT 6 6

VERNAY ELISABETH 5 5

CATILLON JEAN LUC 4 4

CATILLON CATHERINE 3 3

ANDRIEUX THIERRY 2 2

BARONE ALEX 1 1

528 0 0 0 0 0 0 528

CHALLENGE SENIORS STABLEFORD CLASSEMENT NET 2019

ScoreNom Prénom



30-avr TOTAL

RECORBET SYLVIE 32 32

JAMBON DANIEL 31 31

PINAULT ROBERT 30 30

RECORBET PHILIPPE 29 29

TROMPETTE LOUIS PASCAL 28 28

HUGON JEAN PIERRE 27 27

GAGNAIRE BERNARD 26 26

BONNET CHANTAL 25 25

FAVIER MARC 24 24

VACHER DANIEL 23 23

LAPEROUSE CLAUDE 22 22

ROJON ROBERT 21 21

FOURNIER JACKY 20 20

HOLLER JEAN MARC 19 19

FAURE BACQUET MICHEL 18 18

FAURE BACQUET NICOLE 17 17

MUNINGER BRUNO 16 16

MASSIP GUY 15 15

VERNAY GILLES 14 14

VERNAY ELISABETH 13 13

NICOLAS MICHELE 12 12

LAVY JACQUELINE 11 11

GARASSU FABIENNE 10 10

BARONE ANNE MARIE 9 9

CATILLON CATHERINE 8 8

ANDRIEUX THIERRY 7 7

BARONE ALEX 6 6

MONTES FRANCOIS 5 5

MASSIP LYDIE 4 4

HACQUARD BRUNO 3 3

LAVY MAURICE 2 2

CATILLON JEAN LUC 1 1

528 0 0 0 0 0 0 528

ScoreNom Prénom

CHALLENGE SENIORS STABLEFORD CLASSEMENT BRUT 2019


